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
details! #4158650 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Plymouth Twp $145,000 Stunning 3 BR/ 2 BA
Ranch w/ newer flooring & kitchen countertop. All
appliances stay. 2 car att. garage. #4158706 Linda
Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula
$ 2 9 , 9 0 0
Great invest-
ment - 3 BR/
1 BA 2- story
home in
need of TLC.
# 4 1 6 0 1 2 6
Josh Bleil
4 4 0 - 8 1 2 -
6231

Ashtabula Twp $62,000 Small 2 BR/21
BA Ranch Home on a nice corner lot. Very
efficient. #4095995 Darla Zawacki 440-
319-5220

Ashtabula Twp $94,500 You'll love this 3-4
BR/ 1.5 BA Cape Cod home. 2 first flr BRs,
new furnace in 2019. 2 car garage. #4162446
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Kingsville $79,000 Welcome to this comfy 3
BD 1 Ba home overlooking the Conneaut
Creek. This home has been recently updated.
#4165055 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Conneaut $659,900 On the shore of Lake
Erie - 3 BR/ 4BA Ranch w/ 3 fireplaces, 3 car
att. garage and 4 + acres. #4165161 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $55,900 Get your tool belt ready.
This homes needs work. 3 BR/1 BA home.
#4168228 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson $174,900 Ranch w/3 bedroom, 2
bath. Lower level w/family room, wine sipping
space, workout area. Main level laundry,
Whole house generator, paved drive, new
water system and 2 car attached garage. List
agent is related to seller. #4171767 Vicki Miller
440-813-3379

Conneaut $64,900 Country living in this
Ranch home w/3 Bdrms., and 2 full Ba. on
over an acre of land. Home features vaulted
ceilings, oak cabinets and central air.
#4171179 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $429,999 Amazing water-
front home w/4 Bdrms., and 3 full Ba. Great
room on first floor and a family room on lower
level. Over 1 acre of land with a Gazebo.
#4170396 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473

Jefferson $199,900 3 bedroom and 2 bath
home w/full basement and attached garage.
Large family room and living room for enter-
taining. Building next door is zoned commer-
cial with lots of updating already completed.
#4170604 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $152,000 Beautiful 3 BR/ 2 BA
Colonial home on 5 acres. Totally updated in
2017- roof, electrical, plumbing & more.
#4128654 Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Conneaut $132,500 Grand Old Building once
was the Carnegie Library in Conneaut. Needs
a lot of TLC but has many possibilities.
#4161810 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Saybrook Twp $88,000 Lovely 2 BR/ 1 BA
Ranch home w/ 2 car att. garage. Liv. rm &
Fam. rm has frplcs. #4159875 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906 

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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Debbie
Lake

216-314-3335

Nancy 
Gamier

 440-749-0748

Lisa 
Riha

440-221-3470

Mike
Riha

440-221-3474

Mac
Chafer

Manager
440-466-9177

Ron
Varcette Jr
440-415-4329

 Debbie 
Powell

440-218-0475

Claudine
DeGennaro

440-525-6086

Heather 
Gray

440-313-3643

Kathleen
Sandercock
440-344-5231

Dagmar
Dewees

440-251-1153

Darius
Williams

440-983-3242

Want To Know What Your Home Is Worth?
Contact Us For FREE Market Analysis • No Obligations!

Geoff
Freeman

440-812-4134

Michael
 Vitale

 440-251-5012 V/L PAINESVILLE WARREN RD, 
LEROY

If you are a lover of the outdoors and looking for a 
place to get away from it all and relax, farm, raise 
livestock or build your dream home this 25 acre wooded 
property is perfect for you. Currently zoned Agricultural. 
Conveniently located to Rt. 90 and Lake Metro Parks. 
Builders and developers welcome!  $140,000  Michael 
Vitale 440-251-5012 & Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer 216-
314-3335

LOTS & LANDPlease join us for
CAREER NIGHT

Wednesday, March 25th   6:30 PM
Our offi  ce

385 S Broadway, Geneva, OH 44041
RSVP to 440-466-9177 by March 24th

V/L N RIDGE USR 20 RD, ASHTABULA
Three parcels offering a total of approx. 28.31 acres in a great location. Easy access and close proximity 
to I-90, Geneva-on-the-Lake and Ashtabula Harbor. Situated in a mixed use area with the opportunity 
for residential. commercial, industrial or recreational use. Curb cuts are in w/small area to pull off of 
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
*3 Bdrm/1.5 Ba slab Ranch*Newer Laminate Floors * Kit w/ appli’s * Fresh 

Paint throughout * Bonus Rm possible 4th Bdrm/Playroom/Rec Rm * 
Attached Gar * Enjoy Lake Breeze Assoc.’s private Park ($50 annually)

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS - BUY 1 OR BOTH!

MADISON   $139,900

* Excellent investment 
opportunity!

*100% Occupied
* 2 Business spaces

*Private & street parking
*Amid Madison Village 

amenities
*Adjacent commercial 
building also available

MADISON   $299,000

* Excellent investment 
opportunity! *100% 

Occupied * 2 Business 
spaces *4 Residential 

Apartments* Private & 
street parking *Amid 

Madison Village amenities 
*Adjacent commercial 
building also available 

franklin blair title agency

4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3 • Ashtabula, Ohio 44004
 (440) 998-0777

Email: escrow@franklinblairtitle.com

Michael Franklin, Esq. • Debra Blair
Owners

franklin blair has been providing title 
examination, title insurance, escrow and 

closing services in Ashtabula County since 2003. 
We are licensed and insured with a full-time 

attorney on staff. We pride ourselves on 
professional service of the highest quality.

440-344-0304
debbybest55@yahoo.com

www.ohiohomesandrealestate.com

1373 Lake Rd., Conneaut
$185,000

Two bedroom ranch, with a 1 car garage, and 
34x40 Pole Barn Garage, great for storing a boat, 
pellet stove in garage, sitting on .99 acres on  a 
corner lot. It is sitting on Lake Road in Conneaut, 
with a view of the lake through the living room 
picture window. Close to the beach, lake, stores, 
anything you need.

Debby Best, Realtor

870 Broad St., Conneaut    
$115,900

Cape Cod House near the 
lake, Beach Park in the city 
of Conneaut, 2 and half car 
garage, Paved Driveway, 
close to anything you need.
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CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Results

New Price! $163,500 - VL St. Rt. 6, Pierpont Twp. OH.  Approximately 75-acres of
wooded property with 1,000 road frontage. Located on a paved state route. Abundant
wildlife and small creek. Pymatuning Schools.

VACANT LAND

Thank you to all who voted me

2019 Readers’ Choice Realtor

NEW LIS
TING!

Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com • Serving Ashtabula County since 2002

$45,000 - 1134 Hamlin Dr.
Ashtabula

Nice layout in this 2-bedroom, 1.5-bath ranch
home with full basement and oversized 1-car de-
tached garage. New paint, interior and exterior
doors, flooring and more.  Full basement has pos-
sibilities with sectioned off rooms. Located on .17-
acre lot in Ashtabula Schools.

$114,900 - 6021 N. Wright St.
Kingsville

Nicely maintained 3-bedroom, 2-bath, 2-story.
Main floor laundry and full bath. Large kitchen/din-
ing room with island and newer appliances.
Fenced back yard.  Covered front porch and rear
deck. 2-car detached garage and 2 sheds.  City
Water. Newer roof, carpeting and more.  Located
on .46-acre in Buckeye Schools. 12-month home
warranty included!

$217,000 - 925 Horton Rd.  
Conneaut

Nestled back in the woods, this one has tons of
updating already done! 4-bedroom, 2-bath, 2-
story.  2,480 sq. ft of living space. HUGE open
kitchen dining room. Main floor full bath and
laundry. Screened front porch, rear deck with
awning, 2-car attached garage, shed, extra park-
ing. Located on 2.5-acres in Conneaut Schools.
12 Month home warranty. 

$159,900- 1750 Jefferson 
Eagleville Rd. Austinburg Twp.

Large farm house w/ wrap around porch, 2,336 sq.
ft of living space, 3-bedrooms, 1.5 baths.  Main floor
master and half bath.  Located on 17.70-acres.  3-
car 24 x 40 detached garage. 30 x 60 cattle barn
with 12 x 16 milk house. Currently used for horses
w/ 5-6 stalls. Jefferson Schools

NEW LIS
TING!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

$249,900 – 
3777 Sheffield Monroe Rd.

Kingsville.
Big Family? Like big parties? Lots of
overnight guests?  Contractors, car
buffs or people with lots of toys. 5-bdrm,
2-bath 2-story with main floor laundry
with 3-car attached heated a/c garage.
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
incorporate a covered bridge.

It’s a Big Order...But, We’re Confi dent Th at You’ll Come Th rough
With Some Amazing Designs and Videos.

THE WINNER IN EACH CATEGORY WILL 
WIN A FREE VACATION!

Call us for complete contest rules and guidelines
(440)576-SELL

when you buy or list
with us by March 31st

FREE
VACATION

Low
Inventory

No
Competition

Now’s a great 
time to list!

We have
pre-approved 

buyers!
Visit Us at the Ashtabula County Home Show

March 13,14, and 15
*No time share presentations required.
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CONNEAUT – Spectacular custom built home on
over 92 acres of land with over 2400’ of road
frontage. Built in 2012 this contemporary home
boasts 4 bdrms, 3.5 baths, a two car garage and a
full basement. A wrap around covered porch sur-
rounds three sides of the home with composite
decking overlooking a pond and rolling farm land.
Property features numerous outbuildings and
barns as well. $499,900  Call John 813-1270.

GENEVA – 3 bedroom, 2 bath Ranch.
New carpet, kitchen flooring and new
counter tops.  Full basement, 3 seasons
room and first floor laundry. Attached 1
car garage. Don’t miss this one!
$120,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

ROCK CREEK – Spacious 4 bdrm, 2.5
bath Colonial with an eat-in kitchen, for-
mal dining room, formal living room and
a family room overlooking the property.
This is an awesome, solid home.  Call
Donna 862-2886 

PIERPONT TWP – Cabin in the woods, No
electric/plumbing. Pond with island. Lots of
wild life on 5 wooded acres. $59,900 Call
Sheldon 724-208-4896.

AUSTINBURG – Beauti-
ful 4 bdrm farmhouse.
Well maintained. New
appliances, 1st floor
laundry and master,
whole house generator.
New boiler, windows,
siding, insulation. Large
kitchen, 2 car garage, 2
car covered carport.
Country living close to I
90. Call Tiffany
(440)228-1182

ROAMING SHORES – Beautiful 3
bdrm, 2 full bath lake front home on
Roaming Rock Lake. This home has
vaulted ceilings, a nice patio for enter-
taining and a boat dock with a great
view of the main lake.  $279,900 Call
Ed 223-1410/576-2811

PLYMOUTH TWP – Big 4 bdrm Farm-
house on 28 acres of land. Free GAS heat
from well on property.  Large living room,
dining room, family room.  Out buildings
with 220 power in new building. Beautiful
pond with dock to fish from.  $140,000
Call Vickie 858-5125

PIERPONT – Move in ready 4 bedroom, 2
bath Colonial on 7.406 acres.
30’x52’garage. 24’x40’ barn. Pond. 2 fire-
places. Dry basement. New hot water
tank.  Home furnishings/appliances stay.
$169,900 Call Wren 813-9567

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – Well-
kept Jefferson Ranch.  3 bdrm,
1 bath with large 16’x 23’ 1 car
garage on full basement.  Solid
wood cabinets with built in
cook top and wall oven.  Wood
windows throughout home.
12’x18’ storage shed, 19’x9’
covered patio and newer fur-
nace w/ac.  Porch, concrete
drive, landscaped, double lot.
$125,000  Call John 813-1270

JEFFERSON – Large 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath Colo-
nial home on 47.5 acres of land. Home is in
need of some TLC but has large rooms and
lots of potential. 4 parcels of land totaling
the 47.5 acres with 4 acres of wooded land
on one parcel and 3 acres of wooded land
with a nice creek on another parcel. Out-
buildings (in need of repair) and a large 2.5
car garage.  $219,900  Call Linda 645-8024

• Austinburg – 2.5 acre build able lot. Nice sized pond already in place on a
quiet road. Close to I90  $27,500 Call Wren 440-813-9567   
• Geneva – 8.8 acres in great Geneva location. Prime multi family or small
single family development site. $45,000 Call Jamie 645-7811                      
• Jefferson – 6.8 acres of land. Beautiful home sites or have rezoned and
excellent location for condo’s. $135,000 Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811   
• Conneaut – 6.28 wooded acres.  Great lot to enjoy wildlife, hunt or build
on. $17,900 Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811
• Pierpont – 111 acres, approximately 60 wooded acres.  Hunter’s paradise.
Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811   

• Jefferson – 5 wooded acres on Netcher Rd.  Call Ed 223-1410-576-2811
• Ashtabula – 103.740 with 2313’ +/- of frontage in Saybrook Twp. Standing
timber.  All mineral rights transfer including existing gas lease.   Call Jamie
645-7811                       
• Kingsville – 3 wooded acres.  Great building lot.  Drive is in place. $9,900
Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811
• Madison – 14.79 acres Premiere Development site. 2 parcels on US RT
20 Call Jamie 645-7811
• Geneva – 30.5 wooded acres in high demand Geneva location. Prime de-
velopment site. $90,000  Call Jamie 645-7811

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS

Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:

(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Wren Swiney:
813-9567

Vickie Taylor: 
858-5125

Dan Saarela:
993-0123

James Miller IV: 
440-645-7811

Tiffany Miller: 
440-228-1182
Chris Dewey: 
440-812-0528

 The Miller Realty Co.
JEFFERSON             108 YEARS OF SUCCESS 440-576-2811
& GENEVA                WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM 440-466-1191

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED

AUSTINBURG – Beau-
tiful 4 bdrm farmhouse.
Well maintained. New
appliances, 1st floor
laundry and master,
whole house generator.
New boiler, windows,
siding, insulation.
Large kitchen, 2 car
garage, 2 car covered
carport. Country living
close to I 90. Call
Tiffany (440)228-1182

FEATURED LISTING

FEATURED LISTING

ASHTABULA –3 bdrm, 1bath, Colonial.
Hardwood floors, full basement. Detached
1 car garage with paved drive. Move in
ready.  $54,900 Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811 
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1013 BRANDT RD, GENEVA

SINGLE FAMILY IN GENEVA
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

SINGLE FAMILY IN PAINESVILLE TWP
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

242 PARK RD, PAINESVILLE TWP • $104,999

SINGLE FAMILY IN GENEVA
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

4804 LAKE RD E, GENEVA-ON-THE-LAKE • $172,577

672 SOLD TRANSACTIONS IN 2019

CUSTOM COLONIAL

GREAT LOCATION!

HOME WARRANTY

#1 CENTURY 21 TEAM BACK TO BACK TO BACK 2017, 2018 & 2019
(units)

440-289-3842
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ASHTABULA 

$169,900    
Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

513 JOANNE DRIVE,  CONNEAUT

3 bd, 1.5 bath. $137,500. 
Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

6505 KELSO STREET, MADISON JEFFERSON INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

3 bd, 1 bath. $118,000. 
Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

5458 FOOTVILLE RICHMOND RD, ROCK CREEK

6 bd, 3 bath. $289,711. 
Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

574 CENTER ROAD, CONNEAUT 

SUSAN
CHAMBERLAIN

440-228-9317
susan.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

STACY
SLATER

440-320-0219
stacyslater.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

www.asacoxhomes.com

Great family home or investment...
Spacious Colonial with 1st Floor
newer Bath....Large Dining Room
and Living Room with gas fire-
place. Front bonus/parlor room. 3
spacious bedrooms with Full Bath
up...Plus a full walk up Attic that
can be finished off for more living
space! Front porch has recently
been redone! Back yard is fenced
in with Alley access...driveway and
parking could be set up in the
back also! Central Air!!! A whole
lotta house for the MONEY$$$...
Call Theresa for more information
440-897-2184.

SAYBROOK TWP -Spacious and Spotless desirable Ranch with
3 BED,         2 FULL BA, Open Concept with Vaulted Ceilings and
Fireplace, Dining Rm., Eat- Kitchen; First Floor Laundry, Large
tiled Basement with Sauna, Storage and Workshop Rm., 2 Car
Att. Garage...All situated on a Treed 1/4+ acre lot...Must see
inside of this one. Much larger than it looks and many updates.
Call Theresa for more details...440-897-2184.

Excellent opportunity for any investors!! Five duplex ranch homes on
a total of 7.71 acres for sale for one incredible price. All duplexes are
currently occupied, so income is already in place. Each unit has 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath, nice size living room w/fireplace, eat-in kitchen, large
laundry room and an attached garage for your convenience.
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